
Corrigendum 01 against RFQ SPKSCPV049 

 

Corrigendum is issued for following: 

1. Extension of due date up to 14.02.2020. 

2. Quantity has been revised from 58,000 KW to 40,000 KW. Revised RFQ, unpriced 
bid and price is attached. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain same as per original RFQ. 

 



TWO PART BID - SUBMIT TECHNICAL AND PRICE BID IN SEPARATE SEALED COVERS

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

NOTES:

1. This RFQ is governed by:

a) INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS/SELLERS and GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT FOR

PURCHASE available at http://edn.bhel.com (RFQ-PO Terms &
Conditions)
b) Any other specific Terms and Conditions mentioned.

2. Bidders / Representatives who would like to be present during opening of offers are required to furnish

authorization letter for the same.

* The HSN/SAC no mentioned against the line items in the RFQ are indicative only.

Sl No. Description Qty Unit Delivery qty Delivery Date

1 

PV0679040731  Multi PV Module >=330Wp-NTPC Ramagundam

* HSN/SAC : 8541

Doc No.- PS439416 Rev - 00

          40,000
KW

          40,000 31.05.2020

Total Number of Items -          1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. 

2. 

MMI:PU:RF:003

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
Electronics Division

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026
INDIA

For and On behalf of BHEL.

S. Pankaj Kumar
Semiconductors & Pho

1 OF 1

RFQ NUMBER:
SPKSCPV049

RFQ DATE :
16.01.2020

(address for communication) :

Due Date/Day: 14.02.2020 FRI

Time : 13:00 HRS

Tender Box : Reception Area
Opening Venue:

NEW ENGG. BLDG

(for all correspondence)

Purchase Executive : S. Pankaj Kumar

Phone : 080-26989667

Fax   : 

E-mail: spankaj@bhel.in



BHEL RFQ No. SPKSCPV049 Dated 16.01.2020

Supplier: 

Offer ref:

Sl 

No. 

1 Quantity 40000

2 Unit KW

3 Quoted Yes/ No

4 HSN/SAC Code

5 Currency

6
Percentage of Taxes and duties 

applicable

7
Whether taxes and duties are Inclusive/ 

Exclusive in the unit price

   

Signature of the tenderer with seal

Multi Crystalline PV Module >=330 Wp

Unpriced bid 



BHEL RFQ No. SPKSCPV049 dated 16.01.2020

Supplier: 

Offer ref:

Sl No. 

1 Quantity 40000

2 Unit KW

3 Currency

4 Unit price

5 Unit price in words

6
Percentage of Taxes and 

duties applicable

7 Total for 40000 KW

8 Total in words

9

Whether taxes and duties are 

Inclusive/ Exclusive in the 

unit price

Price bid 

Multi Crystalline PV Module >=330 Wp

Signature of the tenderer with seal

Note: Please mention unit price and total price in both figures and words.   


	Corrigendum 01 SPKSCPV049
	rfq spkscpv049 corr
	Unpriced Bid
	Price Bid 

